
2017 Lon Region Youth Championships
Session 3

@
LAC

EVENT 115 FINAL OF EVENT 107 Womens 15 Yrs 100m Backstroke      
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
 ****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Ceara BARBER 11/05/02 Hillingdon  1:04.64 726    32.23
2. Imogen MEERS 13/01/02 Bromley  1:07.14 648    32.56
3. Kelly BONE 07/06/02 Sutton Cheam  1:08.01 624    33.30
4. Scarlett CALLAGHAN 17/02/02 Bexley  1:09.64 581    34.10
5. Lily GIRARDET 23/08/02 Hackney  1:10.27 565    34.04
6. Joanne NEAL 17/04/02 Hillingdon  1:10.29 565    34.29
7. Jade BRAYBROOKE 14/01/02 Killerwhales  1:11.99 526    34.86
8. Suzannah KLIMASZEWSKA07/10/02 Leander  1:12.06 524    34.62
9. Clementine BUTLER BROW15/08/02 Camden Swiss  1:12.25 520    34.48
10. Ellie HARDEN 08/11/02 Orpington OJ  1:12.44 516    35.23

EVENT 116 FINAL OF EVENT 107 Womens 16 Yrs 100m Backstroke      
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
 ****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Jasmine ILEY 04/05/01 Bo Waltham F  1:05.96 684    32.58
2. Brodie JUDGE 29/09/01 Ealing  1:06.10 679    32.52
3. Alice NICOT 06/11/01 Sutton Cheam  1:09.74 578    34.01
4. Emily HAIMES 11/05/01 Enfield Sq  1:09.94 573    33.96
5. Emily ELLIS 27/09/01 Brompton  1:10.50 560    33.82
6. Maia DUNLEAVY 02/03/01 Chelsea&West  1:10.94 549    34.12
7. Alessandra CAPRERA 06/09/01 Barnes SC  1:11.44 538    34.98
8. Maya KIRLEW 19/08/01 Enfield Sq  1:12.38 517    34.59
8. Ellie WINSTON 10/07/01 Bark & Dagen  1:12.38 517    34.41

EVENT 117 FINAL OF EVENT 107 Womens 17 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke 
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
 ****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Ekaterina AVRAMOVA 12/11/91 Ealing  1:02.14 818    30.39
2. Sophie JOHNSON 21/10/00 Teddington  1:07.28 644    32.16
3. Pavan MARWAHA 07/02/00 Bo Of Harrow  1:07.47 639    32.78
4. Bethan DAVIES 06/06/00 Bexley  1:08.66 606    32.71
5. Ruby VERGE 16/03/00 Erith & Dist  1:08.80 602    32.98
6. Fearn COOK 05/06/95 Beckenham  1:09.19 592    33.65
7. Ann SCHMITT 23/06/00 Camden Swiss  1:09.52 584    33.32
8. Ella CORBY 02/02/00 Croydon  1:10.23 566    34.16
9. Lucy HARWOOD 02/12/99 BorRedbridge  1:11.49 537    34.31
 Isabelle ANDREWS 10/04/00 Bo Waltham F DNC

EVENT 118 FINAL OF EVENT 108 Mens 15 Yrs 100m Backstroke        
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
 ****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Finlay MAXWELL 11/03/02 Beckenham  1:02.55 572    30.85
2. Jackson OLIN 07/03/02 Camden Swiss  1:02.91 562    30.46
3. Willem KOSTER 11/10/02 Dulwich Dolp  1:03.64 543    30.97
4. Shakil GIORDANI 10/07/02 Haringey  1:03.71 541    31.50
5. Joseph LENIHAN 12/03/02 Sutton Cheam  1:04.28 527    31.47
6. Alex VONCKX 24/08/02 Haringey  1:04.78 515    31.36
7. Jude WARD 07/03/02 Romford Town  1:06.09 485    31.63
8. Aaron WILSON 25/02/02 Romford Town  1:06.33 480    32.88
9. Jacob WOOD 21/06/02 Leander  1:09.07 425    33.24
 Yahia MAKKY 06/01/02 Kingston Roy DNC

EVENT 119 FINAL OF EVENT 108 Mens 16 Yrs 100m Backstroke        
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
 ****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Kieran RUTTER 25/01/01 Sutton Cheam  1:02.48 574    30.36
2. Oskar SOULAS 18/04/01 Enfield Sq  1:04.05 533    30.85
3. Youssef NKRUMAH 01/02/01 Bo Of Harrow  1:06.13 484    32.68
4. Thomas DUNI 16/11/01 Bexley  1:06.18 483    32.27
5. Alejandro ISAZA OCAMPO16/09/01 Haringey  1:06.66 473    32.50
6. Luke DOUGLAS 30/04/01 Saxon Crown  1:07.41 457    32.40
7. Alexander WILSON 05/05/01 Chelsea&West  1:07.56 454    32.57
8. Nathan BEARDWELL 21/09/01 Bo Of Harrow  1:08.14 442    32.70
9. Rohan PENNEY 20/11/01 Wandsworth  1:08.34 439    33.03
10. Joseph BANASIAK 29/07/01 Leander  1:08.87 428    33.08

EVENT 120 FINAL OF EVENT 108 Mens 17 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke   
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
 ****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Jahrel MURPHY 07/08/99 Ealing    58.08 715    28.01
2. Michael REES 25/04/00 Sutton Cheam    58.90 685    28.58
3. Conor FALLON 01/06/00 Hillingdon  1:01.73 595    29.97
4. Paulius JASIUKAITIS 11/03/99 Bark & Dagen  1:01.93 589    29.65
5. Rabah HADJAZI 20/05/00 Ealing  1:02.19 582    29.75
6. Rhys SINGLETON 12/12/98 Beckenham  1:02.23 581    29.47
7. AARON MORGAN 08/05/97 Bo Of Harrow  1:02.28 580    30.00
8. Reef HOOK 14/12/99 Ealing  1:02.61 570    30.41



9. Tyler PODMORE 20/10/98 Leander  1:02.66 569    29.56
10. Josh KIRLEW 09/09/99 Enfield Sq  1:04.74 516    31.29

EVENT 121 FINAL OF EVENT 109 Womens 15 Yrs 200m Breaststroke    
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Imogen MARCAR 14/04/02 Leander  2:54.06 510    38.64  1:23.03  2:09.25
2. Kai MARRIOTT 29/10/02 Bo Waltham F  2:56.64 488    38.28  1:22.06  2:08.57
3. Kelton RYLAND 14/10/02 Haringey  2:57.76 479    39.77  1:25.81  2:12.05
4. Abigail ASHWORTH 01/03/02 Bromley  2:58.36 474    38.95  1:24.90  2:12.69
5. Brooke PITT 17/01/02 Beckenham  2:59.28 467    39.66  1:25.42  2:12.41
6. Madeleine PAYNE 20/05/02 Teddington  2:59.91 462    40.23  1:24.74  2:13.46
7. Agne SLIPAITYTE 26/10/02 Romford Town  3:02.77 440    40.20  1:27.36  2:14.80
8. Alice HOCKEY 28/01/02 Anaconda  3:03.41 436    42.27  1:30.14  2:17.18
9. Mia LEE-LESLIE 24/02/02 Leander  3:03.88 432    41.05  1:29.40  2:16.29
 Mya TIBBS 23/06/02 Bo Of Harrow DNC

EVENT 122 FINAL OF EVENT 109 Womens 16 Yrs 200m Breaststroke    
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Ellie GRANT 19/10/01 BorRedbridge  2:46.02 588    38.23  1:21.27  2:04.98
2. Isabelle LEWITT 17/05/01 Chelsea&West  2:47.99 567    38.31  1:21.65  2:05.42
3. Jessica AYLING 09/07/01 Romford Town  2:50.64 541    38.86  1:22.86  2:06.55
4. Alyssa KNIGHTLEY 15/07/01 Hillingdon  2:53.72 513    38.35  1:22.29  2:08.46
5. Clio BACON 25/10/01 Orpington OJ  2:56.61 488    39.22  1:24.57  2:10.35
6. Emma CVETOJEVIC 29/11/01 Camden Swiss  3:02.56 442    41.76  1:27.96  2:14.77
7. Enerel ALTANKHUYAG 20/07/01 Leander  3:03.21 437    40.29  1:26.98  2:14.69

EVENT 123 FINAL OF EVENT 109 Womens 17 /Over 200m Breaststroke  
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Brock WHISTON 19/11/96 Bark & Dagen  2:40.34 653    35.89  1:17.93  2:00.33
2. Alexandra WERNER 27/02/00 Chelsea&West  2:41.43 639    37.63  1:17.88  2:00.95
3. Pixie LALE-KLASICKI 07/02/96 London Aquat  2:42.52 627    36.71  1:18.59  2:01.23
4. Jessica FRANKLAND 02/05/97 Beckenham  2:45.45 594    38.21  1:20.71  2:03.79
5. Ellen SCHOLES 06/11/97 Bromley  2:48.86 559    36.97  1:19.70  2:04.03
6. Lucy HAWLEY 28/06/00 Kingston Roy  2:49.96 548    38.96  1:22.70  2:06.77
7. Madison HOOKWAY 02/12/99 Camden Swiss  2:50.56 542    38.08  1:21.94  2:06.30
8. Daisy MEFFAN 03/06/00 Sutton Cheam  2:53.09 519    38.51  1:24.03  2:07.96
9. Emily NORRIS 16/09/00 Bromley  2:54.43 507    39.78  1:25.27  2:09.90

EVENT 124 FINAL OF EVENT 110 Mens 15 Yrs 200m Breaststroke      
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Timothy LEBERL 12/02/02 Beckenham  2:36.90 530    36.67  1:16.26  1:58.04
2. Jordan SYDNEY-DARLING20/02/02 Leander  2:37.11 528    36.31  1:16.57  1:57.50
3. Andrej DRZAIC 13/09/02 Sutton Cheam  2:42.06 481    37.11  1:18.94  2:00.43
4. Andrew ROWLAND 13/10/02 Beckenham  2:42.26 479    36.92  1:18.73  2:00.95
5. Stanley ANDREWS 21/12/02 Teddington  2:46.61 443    36.60  1:18.92  2:02.19
6. Marlow DEPEZA-PURVIS 11/12/02 Hackney  2:47.25 437    37.25  1:19.46  2:03.27
7. George BULLOCK 08/03/02 Enfield Sq  2:49.75 418    37.73  1:21.91  2:04.26
8. Coco BRINKMANN 07/02/02 Haringey  2:52.03 402    38.66  1:23.76  2:07.11
9. Emile BAROU 26/08/02 Camden Swiss  2:52.89 396    38.20  1:22.08  2:07.39
10. Bozhidar ZAPRYANOV 14/05/02 Bo Newham  2:54.43 386    39.16  1:24.31  2:09.71

EVENT 125 FINAL OF EVENT 110 Mens 16 Yrs 200m Breaststroke      
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Alexander BORISOV 12/09/01 Camden Swiss  2:27.71 635    34.33  1:12.03  1:50.29
2. Tommy DONOVAN 23/03/01 Anaconda  2:28.30 628    35.28  1:12.15  1:51.56
3. Daniel LEZNIN 22/04/01 Chelsea&West  2:30.34 602    33.86  1:11.42  1:50.59
4. George BARNES 09/01/01 Ealing  2:36.23 537    34.86  1:15.37  1:55.75
5. Ciaran BATEMAN 11/01/01 Hillingdon  2:42.18 480    35.62  1:16.45  1:58.61
6. Teo BAINBRIDGE 06/09/01 Teddington  2:45.74 450    36.91  1:18.65  2:02.12
7. Filip BLAZEVIC 13/01/01 Kingston Roy  2:46.27 445    36.50  1:18.95  2:02.03
8. Ali CANGIR 06/05/01 Bark & Dagen  2:49.14 423    35.93  1:20.12  2:03.60

EVENT 126 FINAL OF EVENT 110 Mens 17 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke 
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. John BRITTON 18/09/95 Ealing  2:22.70 705    33.13  1:10.45  1:47.59
2. Matthew ROGERS 31/03/00 Bromley  2:23.71 690    33.17  1:09.89  1:47.12
3. Miles CLARK 16/04/00 Ealing  2:26.70 648    33.60  1:12.28  1:49.79
4. Alfie COLLINS 30/11/00 Hillingdon  2:30.19 604    34.41  1:13.48  1:51.87
5. Christy MOON 15/02/00 Chelsea&West  2:32.97 572    35.48  1:14.88  1:54.20
6. Segev GONEN COHEN 02/05/00 Camden Swiss  2:39.38 506    35.81  1:16.81  1:58.81
7. Jordan SHIM 14/02/99 Enfield Sq  2:45.33 453    36.33  1:17.77  2:01.07
 Joseph WILDISEN 29/04/00 Camden Swiss DNC
 Barnaby GARLAND 15/05/99 Chelsea&West DNC
 Tomas TRAUPYS 03/07/00 Erith & Dist DNC

EVENT 127 FINAL OF EVENT 111 Womens 15 Yrs 50m Butterfly        



Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Kirstin HARVIE 20/11/02 Leander    28.72 615
2. Imogen MEERS 13/01/02 Bromley    29.02 596
3. Lauren BRANTLEY 26/01/02 Camden Swiss    29.33 577
4. Anna PODURGIEL 28/05/02 Chelsea&West    29.48 569
5. Eve LUHMANN 17/12/02 Bexley    29.75 553
6. Alesha KELLY 01/06/02 Brompton    30.05 537
7. Sophie FUSSELL 06/01/02 Teddington    30.18 530
8. Emily MILTON 20/07/02 Romford Town    31.27 476
9. Suzannah KLIMASZEWSKA07/10/02 Leander    31.91 448
 Rowena MICHAELIS 27/09/02 Chelsea&West DNC

EVENT 128 FINAL OF EVENT 111 Womens 16 Yrs 50m Butterfly        
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Brodie JUDGE 29/09/01 Ealing    28.83 608
2. Jasmine ILEY 04/05/01 Bo Waltham F    29.12 590
3. Emily HAIMES 11/05/01 Enfield Sq    29.15 588
4. Freya SHAW 27/11/01 Chelsea&West    30.47 515
5. Abigail HUNTER 10/10/01 Brompton    30.63 507
6. Isis CIURLEO 08/11/01 Wandsworth    30.89 494
7. Maia DUNLEAVY 02/03/01 Chelsea&West    31.10 484
8. Chloe HOWE 24/03/01 Enfield Sq    31.20 480
9. Jessica NEALE 29/09/01 Anaconda    31.66 459
10. Emily MCCARTHY 08/12/01 Hillingdon    32.02 444

EVENT 129 FINAL OF EVENT 111 Womens 17 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Spencer WILLIAMS 30/03/00 Brompton    28.54 627
2. Lucy THORNTON 04/01/99 Ealing    28.94 601
3. Ally LARSON 01/10/00 Camden Swiss    28.96 600
4. Paige POWELL 03/10/99 Ealing    28.99 598
5. Mia HAWKES 20/02/99 Enfield Sq    29.42 572
6. Sophie JOHNSON 21/10/00 Teddington    30.02 538
7. Lucy HARWOOD 02/12/99 BorRedbridge    30.36 521
7. Fearn COOK 05/06/95 Beckenham    30.36 521
9. Ruby WATERS 11/06/00 Beckenham    30.71 503
10. Lucy HAWLEY 28/06/00 Kingston Roy    31.58 462

EVENT 130 FINAL OF EVENT 112 Mens 15 Yrs 50m Butterfly          
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Shakil GIORDANI 10/07/02 Haringey    27.15 563
2. Renat SAMUR 03/02/02 Haringey    27.77 526
3. Nikolas LUPI 16/09/02 Chelsea&West    27.84 522
4. Andrew HONG 14/06/02 Chelsea&West    28.00 514
5. Luca CAPEZZUOLI 04/11/02 Kingston Roy    28.22 502
6. Yahia MAKKY 06/01/02 Kingston Roy    28.40 492
7. Andreas GHERMAN 12/02/02 Ealing    28.87 468
8. Dillon ROGLIC 27/03/02 Hillingdon    28.92 466
9. Alistair WOOLLEY 07/05/02 Anaconda    29.24 451
10. Dillan SCOTT 15/09/02 Bo Of Harrow    29.37 445

EVENT 131 FINAL OF EVENT 112 Mens 16 Yrs 50m Butterfly          
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Anton AKOPIAN 03/05/01 Ealing    26.75 589
2. Benjamin MOORE 19/04/01 Camden Swiss    26.92 578
3. Samuel BEVERLEY 15/02/01 StPauls Sch    27.07 568
4. Luke DOUGLAS 30/04/01 Saxon Crown    27.36 550
5. Youssef NKRUMAH 01/02/01 Bo Of Harrow    27.93 517
6. Mateusz SZOPINSKI 12/04/01 Saxon Crown    28.20 503
7. Samuel THORNTON 08/08/01 Ealing    28.21 502
8. Benjamin BRADSHAW 13/08/01 Chelsea&West    28.43 491
9. Kieran RUTTER 25/01/01 Sutton Cheam    28.47 489
10. Jack AERON THOMAS 29/07/01 Leander    28.64 480

EVENT 132 FINAL OF EVENT 112 Mens 17 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly     
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Cristian ROTUNDU 27/10/94 Ealing    24.94 727
2. Lewis CLIFFORD-STEPHEN22/08/93 Chelsea&West    25.58 674
3. Eduard REDNIC 20/09/96 Ealing    25.76 660
4. Ben HOOPER 21/11/00 Bo Of Harrow    25.93 647
5. Luke GUNNING 03/09/97 Beckenham    25.96 645
6. James BRINKLEY 19/01/93 Bromley    26.23 625
7. Ziggy FRANCHI-WEBSTER06/11/97 Ealing    26.38 614
8. Josh KIRLEW 09/09/99 Enfield Sq    26.71 592
9. James SLADE 02/12/97 Camden Swiss    26.73 590
10. Anatoly BUGAKOV 02/12/93 Anaconda    27.02 572



EVENT 133 FINAL OF EVENT 113 Womens 15 Yrs 200m Freestyle       
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Tiegan CHILD 20/03/02 Beckenham  2:06.35 714    29.70  1:01.68  1:34.43
2. Amy DAVIES 22/06/02 Croydon  2:07.19 700    29.88  1:02.15  1:35.47
3. Megan MOLLOY 12/04/02 Enfield Sq  2:09.00 671    30.55  1:03.27  1:36.17
4. Emily MILTON 20/07/02 Romford Town  2:09.63 662    30.74  1:03.72  1:37.25
5. Ruby COYLE 25/10/02 Bo Of Harrow  2:14.76 589    30.97  1:05.09  1:40.27
6. Rosie JOSLIN 09/12/02 Hillingdon  2:15.05 585    31.39  1:05.87  1:40.56
7. Holly CALLAWAY 25/05/02 Dulwich Dolp  2:15.78 576    31.60  1:06.63  1:41.67
8. Kai MARRIOTT 29/10/02 Bo Waltham F  2:16.00 573    30.97  1:05.48  1:40.70
9. Eve LUHMANN 17/12/02 Bexley  2:17.36 556    31.18  1:07.13  1:42.76
10. Ellen STEPAN 11/04/02 Gwich Royals  2:18.37 544    31.66  1:06.59  1:42.73

EVENT 134 FINAL OF EVENT 113 Womens 16 Yrs 200m Freestyle       
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Jemima HALL 08/09/01 Hillingdon  2:07.18 701    30.23  1:03.42  1:35.71
2. Alice NICOT 06/11/01 Sutton Cheam  2:11.27 637    30.46  1:03.86  1:37.66
3. Emily HAIMES 11/05/01 Enfield Sq  2:14.34 594    31.21  1:05.05  1:40.16
4. Isis CIURLEO 08/11/01 Wandsworth  2:14.73 589    31.29  1:05.45  1:40.69
5. Nelly KINCH 28/02/01 Dulwich Dolp  2:17.27 557    32.33  1:06.92  1:42.29
6. Enerel ALTANKHUYAG 20/07/01 Leander  2:22.22 501    32.74  1:08.40  1:45.95
 Chloe HOWE 24/03/01 Enfield Sq DNC

EVENT 135 FINAL OF EVENT 113 Womens 17 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Loulou VOS 16/11/99 Hillingdon  2:02.70 780    29.19    59.92  1:31.40
2. Sophie LEWIS WARD 07/04/99 Beckenham  2:05.56 728    29.56  1:00.99  1:33.84
3. Phyllida BRITTON 23/03/97 Wandsworth  2:06.36 714    29.50  1:00.88  1:33.77
4. Ella CORBY 02/02/00 Croydon  2:10.59 647    30.70  1:03.56  1:36.94
5. Georgia MILTON 12/08/00 Romford Town  2:13.18 610    31.05  1:04.46  1:39.32
6. Nicole BRENNER 22/07/99 Teddington  2:14.18 596    31.02  1:05.17  1:39.75

EVENT 136 FINAL OF EVENT 114 Mens 15 Yrs 200m Freestyle         
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. Finlay MAXWELL 11/03/02 Beckenham  2:00.79 602    28.45    59.55  1:31.31
2. Alex ROWSON 10/01/02 Chelsea&West  2:00.91 600    28.15    59.21  1:30.52
3. Willem KOSTER 11/10/02 Dulwich Dolp  2:04.30 552    28.75  1:00.23  1:32.30
4. Shakil GIORDANI 10/07/02 Haringey  2:05.66 534    30.05  1:01.16  1:33.28
5. Andrew HONG 14/06/02 Chelsea&West  2:07.33 514    29.61  1:01.95  1:34.57
6. Joseph LENIHAN 12/03/02 Sutton Cheam  2:08.08 505    29.10  1:02.03  1:35.27
7. Aaron WILSON 25/02/02 Romford Town  2:10.09 482    29.50  1:02.96  1:37.23
8. Bozhidar ZAPRYANOV 14/05/02 Bo Newham  2:11.39 467    29.18  1:02.70  1:37.17
9. Nirav TOMASI 25/10/02 Camden Swiss  2:11.65 465    29.85  1:03.64  1:37.62
 Jackson OLIN 07/03/02 Camden Swiss DNC

EVENT 137 FINAL OF EVENT 114 Mens 16 Yrs 200m Freestyle         
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. William CHAPMAN 19/06/01 Barnet Copt  2:02.85 572    27.48    58.69  1:31.40
2. James PARSONS 04/09/01 Enfield Sq  2:03.99 556    28.40    59.76  1:32.03
3. Benjamin BRADSHAW 13/08/01 Chelsea&West  2:05.74 533    28.93  1:01.28  1:34.11
4. Jacob HEADRICK 02/08/01 Ealing  2:05.87 532    29.04  1:01.77  1:34.38
5. Harry SPENCER 14/03/01 Killerwhales  2:08.09 504    29.49  1:02.51  1:35.53
6. Oskar SOULAS 18/04/01 Enfield Sq  2:08.81 496    29.01  1:00.71  1:34.30
7. Billy MINCHELLA 02/08/01 Beckenham  2:09.48 488    28.97  1:01.41  1:35.48
8. Daniel LEZNIN 22/04/01 Chelsea&West  2:10.88 473    29.87  1:02.78  1:36.50
9. Tymoteusz FILIPOWICZ 06/01/01 Leander  2:14.77 433    30.29  1:04.47  1:40.02
 Ciaran BATEMAN 11/01/01 Hillingdon DNC

EVENT 138 FINAL OF EVENT 114 Mens 17 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle    
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
****** Event qualifying/standard time : .  ******
1. John BRITTON 18/09/95 Ealing  1:55.88 681    27.13    56.61  1:26.52
2. Ben HOOPER 21/11/00 Bo Of Harrow  1:56.81 665    27.04    56.83  1:27.20
3. Reef HOOK 14/12/99 Ealing  1:58.46 638    27.39    57.39  1:28.27
4. Brandon SAYERS 24/03/98 Teddington  2:00.55 605    28.00    59.06  1:30.10
5. Harry MINCHELLA 06/07/98 Beckenham  2:00.61 604 -    58.68  1:30.43
6. Charlie FRASER-ALLEN 24/02/00 Camden Swiss  2:01.06 598    28.75    59.79  1:30.89
7. Stanley RAMSAY 25/05/99 Camden Swiss  2:01.46 592    27.47    58.49  1:29.80
8. Joseph DOBB 12/06/00 Bromley  2:02.58 576    28.47    58.95  1:30.77
9. Blu EDMUNDS 07/07/00 Kingston Roy  2:02.84 572    28.14    59.23  1:30.95
10. Samuel PEREIRA 18/10/00 Enfield Sq  2:03.11 568    27.74    58.34  1:30.00

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2586 - Licensed To London Region                   


